
S 315 FT OF N 630 FT OF NW1/4 OF

389-57, 1003-1131,

RYALS VALERIE W/RYALS CHRIS
709 SE ORMOND WITT ROAD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

35-5S-17-09515-002

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

35517.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/18/2022 JB 9.50 11,880 80,750 2,380 9,500

STANDARD
3

197,961
20,500
90,250

230,341
89,536

140,805
HX HB 51,411

89,394
308,711

0

308,711

1003/1131 12/30/2003 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WITT

RYALS 6.50 AC+-
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000042681 Electrical Servic 0 09/03/2021

26574 M H 484 01/03/2008

HX Base Yr

675 SE ORMOND WITT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,396 113.4900 127.11 304,556 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1970

BAS 1,550 100 1,550 128,064

FCP 840 25 210 17,350

FOP 160 30 48 3,966

FSP 492 40 197 16,277

FST 100 55 55 4,544

SFB 420 80 336 27,761

3,562 2,396 197,961

BAS= W48 S30 E25 FOP= S8 E20N8 W20$ E34 FST= E10 FCP= E20 N42
W20 S42$ N10 W10 S10$ N10 SFB= E10 N20 FSP= N12 W41 S12 E41$
W21 S20E11$ W11 N20$.

BAS

48

30

25
34

10

11

20
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20

8

20
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10

10

10

10

FCP

20

42

20

42
SFB

10

20

21

20

11

FSP 12

41

12

41

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 9,000.00 9,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 9,000

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,500

20,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,380

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 80,750


